Cara #Ol4

Wohnort:

KorpergroBe:
Innere Beinlange:
FuBlange:

Knéchelumfang:

FuBrickenumfang:

FuBbreite:
Wadenumfang:

Instagram:

Essen (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
Freiburg (Baden-Wirttemberg)

178 cm

87 cm

24 cm

24 cm

22 /22,2 cm
10 cm

33 cm

800 Follower
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